The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,818.98
2024-06-02  Fiscal sponsorship for 5/27 to 6/2 txn NQHg9mm -$3.50 $4,815.48
2024-06-19 Donation from Kathryn Dodge txn zZVHdP7e $10.00 $4,825.48
2024-06-22 Mailchimp txn XGHEqmY -$13.81 $4,811.67
2024-06-23  Fiscal sponsorship for 6/17 to 6/23 txn PVHKgmx -$0.70 $4,810.97
2024-06-25 Donation from Jennifer Johnson txn R2HM9o0l $25.00 $4,835.97
2024-06-25 Donation from Darlene PATRICK txn LgHJ9Qv $10.00 $4,845.97
2024-06-25 Donation from Mary Barker txn K9H7yJb $10.00 $4,855.97
2024-06-25 Donation from Rob & Sarah Prescott txn mAHa8pR $50.00 $4,905.97
2024-06-25 Donation from Laurie Turley txn gnHELPB $10.00 $4,915.97
2024-06-25 Donation from Laura Snyder txn MNH]JmpE $12.00 $4,927.97
2024-06-27  Donation from Kate Matthews txn mAHa806 $30.00 $4,957.97
2024-06-30  Fiscal sponsorship for 6/24 to 6/30 txn K9H7YpW -$8.26 $4,949.71

WITHDRAWN: $26.27. DEPOSITED: $157.00. $4,949.71

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



